TAMWOOD

GAREERS

International Business
& Management

Digital Marketing

Web Developer

User Interface (Ul) Design

User Experience (UX) Design

Innovation & Entrepreunership

Hospitality & Tourism

Registration Fee (non-refundable)

Materials (Business, DM & Hospitality)

Materials (Technology & Entrepreunership)

Airport Transfer 1-Way (Van & Tor)

Airport Transfer 1-Way (Whistler) (Shared)**

1 Month

2 Months
3 Months
4 Months
5 Months
6 Months

fee

$140
$140
$140
$140
$140
$140

Application fees are non-refundable
fees are in Canadian dollars. * Includes Tamwood Essential Health Care. Tamwood Essential Health Care is covered for the duration of your course (from arrival date in Canada). ** For private Whistler airport transfer

options ple

Course start

(Vancouver & W

°ry 4 weeks

ntact us for pricing

2 Year Diploma with Co-op
1 Year Diploma with Co-op

7 Month Certificate

2 Year Diploma with Co-op
1 Year Diploma with Co-op

7 Month Certificate

1 Year Diploma with Co-op

7 Month Certificate

1 Year Diploma with Co-op

7 Month Certificate

1 Year Diploma with Co-op

7 Month Certificate

2 Year Diploma with Co-op

1 Year Certificate

2 Year Diploma with Co-op
1 Year Diploma with Co-op

7 Month Certificate

$200
$650
$900

$125
$170
+ Daily Rate $2 Total

$60 $200
$120 $260
$180 $320
$240 $380
$300 $440
$360 $500

Full tuition must be paid 4 weeks prior to start date. C

when Monday is a pu
, October 14, November 11 (Vancouver & V

blic holid

2024 holidays include: January
Vhistler only), December 25,

PRIGESHEET

2024

Accommodation Placement Fee

Tamwood Level 8 (IELTS 4.0)

Tamwood Level 12 (IELTS 5.0)

Tamwood Level 12 (IELTS 5.0)

Tamwood Level 10 (IELTS 4.5)

Tamwood Level 14 (IELTS 5.5)

Tamwood Level 14 (IELTS 5.5)

Tamwood Level 14 (IELTS 5.5)

Tamwood Level 14 (IELTS 5.5)

Tamwood Level 14 (IELTS 5.5)

Tamwood Level 14 (IELTS 5.5)

Tamwood Level 14 (IELTS 5.5)

Tamwood Level 14 (IELTS 5.5)

Tamwood Level 14 (IELTS 5.5)

Tamwood Level 14 (IELTS 5.5)

Tamwood Level 8 (IELTS 4.0)

Tamwood Level 12 (IELTS 5.0)

Tamwood Level 12 (IELTS 5.0)

Special Dietary Request

Homestay Single Full Board

Homestay Single Half Board

Roomstay Single (no meals)

Twin Discount (2 people, same date)

Homestay Single Half Board

Roomstay Single (no meals)

Residence

December 26 (Toronto only)

$13,700 VT
$9,900 VT
$9,700 VT
$13,700 VT
$9,900 VT
$9,700 VT
$12,000 VT
$11,900 VT
$12,000 VT
$11,900 VT
$12,000 VT
$11,900 VT
$14,200 v
$14,000 v
$13,000 VT
$11,600 VTW
$11,400 VTW

V = VANCOUVER T = TORONTO W = WHISTLER

$225 $225

$50 / week $50 / week
May - Sept Oct - Apr

$365 / week  $325 / week
$325/week $300 / week
$275 / week  $250 / week
All Year

$580 / week

$405 / week

Price available on request

>ck-in and check-out is always Saturday to Saturday. 10 am check-out. Accommodation weekly fee based on 7 nights. All

1, February 19, March 29, May 20, July 1, August 5 (Vancouver & Whistler only), September 2, September 30
School is closed for these holidays. No make-up classes



