

## PRICESHEET 2024

Program Name	Program Length & Format	English Requirements	Program Fees	Campus
International Business & Management	2 Year Diploma with Co-op	Tamwood Level 8 (IELTS 4.0)	\$13,700	VT
	1 Year Diploma with Co-op	Tamwood Level 12 (IELTS 5.0)	\$9,900	VT
	7 Month Certificate	Tamwood Level 12 (IELTS 5.0)	\$9,700	VT
Digital Marketing	2 Year Diploma with Co-op	Tamwood Level 10 (IELTS 4.5)	\$13,700	VΤ
	1 Year Diploma with Co-op	Tamwood Level 14 (IELTS 5.5)	\$9,900	VT
	7 Month Certificate	Tamwood Level 14 (IELTS 5.5)	\$9,700	VT
Web Developer	1 Year Diploma with Co-op	Tamwood Level 14 (IELTS 5.5)	\$12,000	VΤ
	7 Month Certificate	Tamwood Level 14 (IELTS 5.5)	\$11,900	VT
User Interface (UI) Design	1 Year Diploma with Co-op	Tamwood Level 14 (IELTS 5.5)	\$12,000	VΤ
	7 Month Certificate	Tamwood Level 14 (IELTS 5.5)	\$11,900	VT
User Experience (UX) Design	1 Year Diploma with Co-op	Tamwood Level 14 (IELTS 5.5)	\$12,000	VΤ
	7 Month Certificate	Tamwood Level 14 (IELTS 5.5)	\$11,900	VT
Innovation & Entrepreunership	2 Year Diploma with Co-op	Tamwood Level 14 (IELTS 5.5)	\$14,200	٧
	1 Year Certificate	Tamwood Level 14 (IELTS 5.5)	\$14,000	V
Hospitality & Tourism	2 Year Diploma with Co-op	Tamwood Level 8 (IELTS 4.0)	\$13,000	VT
	1 Year Diploma with Co-op	Tamwood Level 12 (IELTS 5.0)	\$11,600	VTW
	7 Month Certificate	Tamwood Level 12 (IELTS 5.0)	\$11,400	VTW

V = VANCOUVER T = TORONTO W = WHISTLER

Other Fees	Price
Registration Fee (non-refundable)	\$200
Materials (Business, DM & Hospitality)	\$650
Materials (Technology & Entrepreunership)	\$900

Optional Fees			Price
Airport Transfer 1-Way (Van & Tor)			\$125
Airport Transfer 1-Way (Whistler) (Shared)**			\$170
Medical Insurance	fee	+ Daily Rate \$2	Total
1 Month	\$140	\$60	\$200
2 Months	\$140	\$120	\$260
3 Months	\$140	\$180	\$320
4 Months	\$140	\$240	\$380
5 Months	\$140	\$300	\$440
6 Months	\$140	\$360	\$500

Accommodation Options	Summer Price	Winter Price	
Accommodation Placement Fee	\$225	\$225	
Special Dietary Request	\$50 / week	\$50 / week	
Vancouver & Toronto	May - Sept	Oct - Apr	
Homestay Single Full Board	\$365 / week	\$325 / week	
Homestay Single Half Board	\$325 / week	\$300 / week	
Roomstay Single (no meals)	\$275 / week	\$250 / week	
Twin Discount (2 people, same date)	-\$25 / week	-\$25 / week	
Whistler	All Year		
Homestay Single Half Board	\$580 / week		
Roomstay Single (no meals)	\$405 / week		
Residence	Price available on request		

Application fees are non-refundable. Full tuition must be paid 4 weeks prior to start date. Check-in and check-out is always Saturday to Saturday. 10 am check-out. Accommodation weekly fee based on 7 nights. All fees are in Canadian dollars. \* Includes Tamwood Essential Health Care. Tamwood Essential Health Care is covered for the duration of your course (from arrival date in Canada). \*\* For private Whistler airport transfer options please contact us for pricing.